
 
GRACE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 

2025-2026 TUITION and FEE SCHEDULE 
(CAYMAN ISLANDS DOLLARS) 

TUITION 
 

Grade Level Annual  Semester 10 Monthly 
Pre K - K 
incl. Swim lessons 

            $11,220.00 $5,712.00 $1,145.00 

Grade 1  - 5  
incl. Swim lessons 

$12,373.00 $6,310.00 $1,262.00 

Grade 6 - 8 $13,814.00 $7,114.00 $1,430.00 
Grade 9 - 12 $13,962.00 $7,190.00 $1,445.00 

 *Students with LSP’s will be calculated on a Tier system* 
TUITION COSTS FOR SIBLINGS 

A discount of 4% for the second and 8% off the third child of a family. Please inquire for four or more. 
 

FEES NOT INCLUDED IN TUITION 
APPLIES FOR ALL STUDENTS: Fees are non-refundable and non-transferable 
Application / Testing Fees NEW STUDENTS    $250.00   
(Re)Enrollment and Capital fee – $850.00  ($350.00 will be allocated to August 2025 invoice, contract is complete when fee is paid) – 
Fee is due February 28, 2025 
Annual Art Fee (k-5) $30        Middle/High art/instrument $75.00  High School Elective $TBC 
PTA Fee - Due October 2025            $ 75.00 per family                                                                           
MAY APPLY TO SOME STUDENTS: 
Late Fee:                                             $50.00 per student monthly after the 12th of each month   
Student Transcripts           $ 40.00 (if postage is required) OR $25.00 (if collected at school)  
Standardized/MAP Testing                 $ 50.00        
AP Examinations                       $ 200.00 
Graduation Fee                                   $ 200.00     
Monthly Bus Fee                                $115.00 One way    $200.00 round trip - 5% sibling discount 
Aftercare                                            $275.00 Monthly    $15 daily from 15 minutes onwards   5% Sibling discount     
 

PAYMENT PLANS 
Annual Payment is due August 1, 2025. (A 3% discount will be applied for full payment before July 15, 2025)    
Semester Payment is due August 1st , 2025 and January 3rd, 2026 
Monthly Payment Due 10th of each month for 10 months from August to May 
Please note Credit/Debit card payments will incur a 4% processing fee. Contract available on request. 
Tuition Assistance program available: inquire in office for application. 
 

FEE POLICIES 
1. Statements are provided by request. You are solely responsible for paying fees due on time. 
2. Report Cards and Test results will NOT be distributed while an account is in arrears.  SENIORS cannot take final 
exams or graduate unless fees are paid in full by 1st May 2026. 
3. Direct Deposits to be made online to Cayman National Bank a/c # 011-09889. Send deposit receipt to 
officeadmin@gca.ky. Exchange rate to US$ is done at the bank rate of 0.82. 
Withdrawal Notice: One months’ notice is required before a child is withdrawn, otherwise one month’s tuition is due. 
By paying fees according, you are in agreement with the above terms. 

 
ALL FEES ARE NON - REFUNDABLE 


